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TiP 0 Codigo Servicio
Seiial ENACOM
AM AC2AAA2779407 AM 620 RADIO NACIONAL RIO TURBIO
AM AC2AAA27Z9407 AM 620 RADIO NACIONAL RIO TURBIO
AM AD3AAA11Z9400 AM 680 RADIO RIO GALLEGOS
AM AD3AAA11Z9400 AM 680 RADIO RIO GALLEGOS
AM AC2AAA35Z9311 AM 720 RADIO NACIONAL GOBERNADOR GREGORES
AM AC2AAA35Z9311 AM 720 RADIO NACIONAL GOBERNADOR GREGORES
AM AC2AAA4979405 AM 730 RADIO LAGO ARGENTINO
AM AC2AAA4979405 AM 730 RADIO LAGO ARGENTINO
AM AC2AAA26Z9040 AM 860 RADIO NACIONAL PERITO MORENO
AM AC2AAA26Z9040 AM 860 RADIO NACIONAL PERITO MORENO
TVA  TD6AAA13Z9400 CANAL 9 LU85 GOB. DE SANTA CRUZ (RIO GALLEGOS)
TVA  TD6AAA13Z9400 CANAL 9 LU85 GOB. DE SANTA CRUZ (RIO GALLEGOS)
FM FASAAL2879405 FM 100.3 DIMENSION
FM FASAAL2879405 FM 100.3 DIMENSION
FM FASAAL2979050 FM 101.7
FM FASAAL29Z9050 FM 101.7
FM FASAAB63Z9015 FM 101.9 LIBERTAD
FM FASAAB63Z9015 FM 101.9 LIBERTAD
FM FASAAA78Z9400 FM 103.1 CADENA 3 RIO GALLEGOS
FM FASAAA78Z9400 FM 103.1 CADENA 3 RIO GALLEGOS
FM FASAAC14Z9400 FM 103.5 RADIO BANGKOK
FM FASAAC14Z9400 FM 103.5 RADIO BANGKOK
FM FA5AAK4279400 FM 103.9 CADENA 100
FM FASAAK4279400 FM 103.9 CADENA 100
FM FASABES5Z9400 FM 104.3 RADIO NEWS
FM FASABE85Z9400 FM 104.3 RADIO NEWS
FM FAS5AAB877Z9017 FM 106.3 CHALTEN
FM FASAAB87Z9017 FM 106.3 CHALTEN

Localidad

RIO TURBIO

RIO TURBIO

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

GOBERNADOR
GREGORES

GOBERNADOR
GREGORES

EL CALAFATE

EL CALAFATE

PERITO MORENO

PERITO MORENO

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

EL CALAFATE

EL CALAFATE

PUERTO DESEADO

PUERTO DESEADO

PICO TRUNCADO

PICO TRUNCADO

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

LAS HERAS

LAS HERAS

Elecciones

Agrupacién

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

Total
Médulos

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

240

240

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320



FM

FM

FM

M

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

M

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FC5AAG49729300

FC5AAG49Z9300

FC5AAM39Z79011

FC5AAM39Z79011

FA5AAL30Z9017

FA5AAL30Z9017

FA5ABG43729407

FASABG4379407

FA5AAB80Z9011

FASAAB80Z9011

FA5ABA9379050

FA5ABA9379050

FASABE7679011

FASABE7679011

FASAACI1579041

FA5AAC15Z9041

FA5AAB70Z9400

FA5AAB70Z9400

FA5AAY4779400

FA5AAY4779400

FA5AAC08Z29400

FA5AAC0829400

FASAAL2779405

FA5AAL2779405

FA5AAAT579011

FASAAAT579011

FASAACO0579310

FASAACO0579310

FASAAC0479400

FA5AAC0479400

FC9AAA38Z9400

FCIAAA3879400

FC9AAA37729400

FC9AAA37729400

FM 87.9 - MUNICIPALIDAD DE PUERTO SANTA CRUZ

FM 87.9 - MUNICIPALIDAD DE PUERTO SANTA CRUZ

FM 87.9 MUNICIPALIDAD DE CALETA OLIVIA

FM 87.9 MUNICIPALIDAD DE CALETA OLIVIA

FM 88.7 CIELO

FM 88.7 CIELO

FM 89.1

FM 89.1

FM 90.1

FM 90.1

FM 90.1 RADIO ESPERANZA

FM 90.1 RADIO ESPERANZA

FM 90.5 IGLESIA CRISTO EL CAMINO

FM 90.5 IGLESIA CRISTO EL CAMINO

FM 90.9 SAN GABRIEL

FM 90.9 SAN GABRIEL

FM 91.1 AMISTAD

FM 91.1 AMISTAD

FM 92.9 LASER

FM 92.9 LASER

FM 93.9 IGWAN

FM 93.9 IGWAN

FM 96.5 DEL SOL

FM 96.5 DEL SOL

FM 96.5 RADIO SAN JORGE

FM 96.5 RADIO SAN JORGE

FM 97.5

FM 97.5

FM 97.5 TIEMPO

FM 97.5 TIEMPO

FM 97.9 UNIVERSIDAD TECNOLOGICA NACIONAL
UNIDAD ACADEMICA DE RIO GALLEGO
FM 97.9 UNIVERSIDAD TECNOLOGICA NACIONAL
UNIDAD ACADEMICA DE RIO GALLEGO

FM 99.9 - UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PATAGONIA

AUSTRAL

FM 99.9 - UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PATAGONIA

AUSTRAL

PUERTO SANTA
CRUZ

PUERTO SANTA
CRUZ

CALETA OLIVIA

CALETA OLIVIA

LAS HERAS

LAS HERAS

RIO TURBIO

RIO TURBIO

CALETA OLIVIA

CALETA OLIVIA

PUERTO DESEADO

PUERTO DESEADO

CALETA OLIVIA

CALETA OLIVIA

LOS ANTIGUOS

LOS ANTIGUOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

EL CALAFATE

EL CALAFATE

CALETA OLIVIA

CALETA OLIVIA

PUERTO SAN JULIAN

PUERTO SAN JULIAN

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

RIO GALLEGOS

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

LA LIBERTAD
AVANZA
UNION POR LA
PATRIA

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320



